Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

HoLEX
Mini LED floodlight, Type: 7

Order data

Order number 0815737
GTIN 4062406242473
[tem class 02A
Description

Version:

Compact and powerful cordless LED floodlights for mobile use. The compact dimensions mean
they are perfectly suitable for use as hand lamps. The adjustable magnetic bases allow them to
be used as stationary light sources.

Function:

IP65: Protected against jets of water from all directions and protected against penetration by
dust (dust-tight), also completely protected against touching.

Supplied with:

Supplied with USB-C charging cable.

Technical description

ATEX zone no
Type of rechargeable battery Lithium-ion
Bulb LED module
Overall length 89 mm
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Weight

IP Index of Protection
[llumination step 2
[llumination

Power supply
lllumination time stage 2
Battery capacity

Overall width

Overall height
[llumination time
Battery voltage

Number of rechargeable batteries contained
[llumination step 3
[llumination time stage 3

Type of product

255¢g
IP 65
350Im
100 Im
Rechargeable battery-powered
4h
2.6 Ah
30 mm
95 mm
10h
3.7V
1
700 Im
2h
Floodlight
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