

**HOLEX****Mini LED floodlight, Type: 7****Order data**

Order number	081573 7
GTIN	4062406242473
Item class	02A

**Description****Version:**

Compact and powerful cordless LED floodlights for mobile use. The compact dimensions mean they are perfectly suitable for use as hand lamps. The adjustable magnetic bases allow them to be used as stationary light sources.

**Function:**

IP65: Protected against jets of water from all directions and protected against penetration by dust (dust-tight), also completely protected against touching.

**Supplied with:**

Supplied with USB-C charging cable.

**Technical description**

ATEX zone	no
Type of rechargeable battery	Lithium-ion
Bulb	LED module
Overall length	89 mm

Weight	255 g
IP Index of Protection	IP 65
Illumination step 2	350 lm
Illumination	100 lm
Power supply	Rechargeable battery-powered
Illumination time stage 2	4 h
Battery capacity	2.6 Ah
Overall width	30 mm
Overall height	95 mm
Illumination time	10 h
Battery voltage	3.7 V
Number of rechargeable batteries contained	1
Illumination step 3	700 lm
Illumination time stage 3	2 h
Type of product	Floodlight